:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8680296

Mar 21, 2024 02:24 (UTC)

In epoch 271,259 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1148817 - 0.018021336 ETH®
63.80 USD

2 1148818 - 0.061610418 ETH®
218.11 USD

3 1148819 - 0.018046964 ETH®
63.89 USD

4 1148820 - 0.017926985 ETH®
63.46 USD

S 1148821 - 0.018228557 ETH®
64.53 USD

6 1148822 - 0.018185879 ETH®
64.38 USD

7 1148823 - 0.018072111 ETH®
63.97 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8680296
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/271259
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148817
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148818
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148819
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148820
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148821
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148822
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148823

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1148824

1148825

1148826

1148827

1148828

1148829

1148830

1148831

1148832

Validator Id

587087

Amount

0.017965083
63.60 USD

0.018063791
63.95 USD

0.017998216
63.71 USD

0.017959526
63.58 USD

0.018078476
64.00 USD

0.018044131
63.88 USD

0.017957197
63.57 USD

0.017910515
63.40 USD

0.018109047
64.11 USD

Amount

+ 0.044182161

156.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148824
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148825
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148826
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148827
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148828
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148829
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148830
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148831
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1148832
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/587087

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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